4-2501



09-07-2001



Attorney Bocket No	TA TRADE	t immiwn indir wwent ilansi lakun titit (yoda jint matat (mit jing)	Office	
	RECORDATION FOR	MCLIVER 101837308	Juice	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET 101837308  PATENTS ONLY				
Director of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Submission type:	XX New			
· -	Resubmission (Non-Recordation)			
	Document ID #:			
	Correction of PTO Er	ror		
	Reel # Fra	ame #		
	Corrective Document			
	Reel # Fra	ame #		
Conveyance type:	Assignment _	Security Agreement	1	
J J I		Change of name		
-		XX Other: Change of Assignee's A	ddress	
Conveying Party(ies):		Execution Date 6/25	01	
Donty Nama	CITIZEN WATCH C	O ITD	,	
Party Name:	CITIZEN WATCH C	.O., ETD.		
Old Street Address:	1-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2	-chome		
Old Street Address.	Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 1			
	Simijuku-ku, Tokyo 1	os orze, supuix		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No_XX_				
Receiving Party (ies):				
	CITIZEN WATCH	CO. LTD.		
Party Name:	CITIZEN WATCH	CO., 1212.		
	1-12, Tanashicho 6-0	chome.		
New Street Address:	Nishitokyo-shi, Toky	vo 188-8511. Japan		
	Nishitokyo-sin, Toky	70 100 0011, oup		
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No XX				
		Enter for the first Receiving Party only	)	
Domestic Representat				
ADMOTDOM	G WESTERMAN HATTO	ORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LL	.P	
ARMSTRON	1725 K Street, N.	W., Suite 1000		
	Washington, I	D.C. 20006		
1	0.00			
e en Robes - Hade Silvid Ale	For Office	Osc Omy		
	e <sub>w</sub> (if			

Page 2			
Correspondent Name and Address Telephone: 202-659-2930 ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document: (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)			
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No _XX			
A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  09/362,110			
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor:			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PC			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved:			
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00			
XX Enclosed			
Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340			
Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and an attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Mel R. Quintos  Name of Person Signing  Signature			
June 25, 2001       31,898         Date       Registration No.			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: _2_			
Rev. 11/00			

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

**EFFECTIVE** 

MAY 1, 2001



## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

SEPTEMBER 06, 2001

PTAS
ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, MCLELAND
& NAUGHTON, LLP
MEL R. QUINTOS
1725 K STREET, N.W., SUITE 1000
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

DOCUMENT ID NO.: 101766404

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN EXAMINED AND TOUND NON-RECORDABLE BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE REASON(S) FOR NON-RECORDATION ARE STATED BELOW. DOCUMENTS BEING RESUBMITTED FOR RECORDATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A NEW COVER SHEET REFLECTING THE CORRECT INFORMATION TO BE RECORDED AND THE DOCUMENT ID NUMBER REFERENCED ABOVE.

THE ORIGINAL DATE OF FILING OF THIS ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT WILL BE MAINTAINED IF RESUBMITTED WITH THE APPROPRIATE CORRECTION(S) WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE AS OUTLINED UNDER 37 CFR 3.51. THE RESUBMITTED DOCUMENT MUST INCLUDE A STAMP WITH THE OFFICIAL DATE OF RECEIPT UNDER 37 CFR 3. APPLICANTS MAY USE THE CERTIFIED PROCEDURES UNDER 37 CFR 1.8 OR 1.10 FOR RESUBMISSION OF THE RETURNED PAPERS, IF THEY DESIRE TO HAVE THE BENEFIT OF THE DATE OF DEPOSIT IN THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

SEND DOCUMENTS TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723.

1. THE COVER SHEET SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING IS NOT ACCEPTABLE. TO RECORD A DOCUMENT IN THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, A DOCUMENT MUST ACCOMPANY THE COVER SHEET.

SHARON LATIMER, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 06/25/2001

See your Memo